Universal

12135/12 17.27 (CRAPODINA)

Universal
1215/12 importado
(CRAPODINA)

Salto
Acoplado
12139/12 frr.mdelo
viejo) para
ruleman
32218

Randon
Acoplado /
Scania /
12145/12 Cubo rueda
trasera (3er
eje)

Montenegro

12141712 Acoplado

Montenegro

12142/12 Acoplado

Montenegro-
12100/12 Helvética-
Lampi

Montenegro-

12116/12 Solay Brusa

Maldonado-

12169/12 Helvética

Maldonado-

12106/12 Helvética

o
O
O
O
O
O
O
O
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12140/12

12112/12

12137/12

12170/12

12130/12

12117/12

12167/12

12102/12

12115/12

12119/12

12120/12

12174/12

Helvética

Helvética

Helvética

Helvética

Astivia

Astivia eje
2"-1/2 rural

Pratti

Pratti

Pratti

Pratti




12107/12

12113/12

12131/12

12114/12

12108/12

12109/12

12159/12

Golondrina

Romapar

Romapar

Romapar-
Viverti

ASTIVIA
(BUJE
PLATO)

LAMPONI

RANDON




. DI PASQUA

Scania 113
delantero

12111/12 5911 117.2 143 12.7

M.Benz
1112,1113-
1114-Scania
R112,T112-
Volvo n10-

12-14

12103/12 5463 110 140 13

M.Benz
Servo
1112,1113,11
14

12096/12 5057 25 47 10

M.Benz leva
de freno
1112,1113,11
14

12099/12 5170 30 55 9.5

M. Benz
1112/1113/1
114 / Servo
freno
(grande) eje
principal

12125/12 6139 143 150 27

M. Benz

12124/12 6138 22 45 12 1112/1113/
1114/

Servo freno

M. Benz
OH1115-
al:21.7 D60/70/80/
a2:18.7 90-Ford
Cargo
814/1215/1

AAr 1A AAA~

12164/12 10340 88.9 122.9

12104/12 5467 95 125 13 M.Benz

M. Benz
12126/12 6152 90 112.85 13 L608/710/9
13

M.Benz
L608,L710,L
913(Rueda
delantera)

12129/12 6162 62 80 9.5

Ooo0oc(Qoo0 o



12161/12

12157/12

12149/12

12150/12

12132/12

12133/12

O
O
O

12147/12

12165/12

12144/12

12154/12

M. Benz
L608/D608 /
Rueda
delantera

M. Benz
L608/D608 /
Rueda
trasera

M. Benz
812/912/
Rueda
trasera

M. Benz
812/912

M. Benz
1517/0H141
7/1419/
Rueda
Aalantara
M. Benz
1517/0H141
7/1419/
Rueda
fracera
M. Benz OH
1621
(Carroceria El
Detalle) /
Rueda

M. Benz
OH1621/
Rueda
trasera
(Puma B12
eje 25/171,
tatsa media)-
Agrale
M. Benz
1313/1316/1
513/1526/14
17/1518/161
8/1620/1721/
1722

M. Benz
1518/1618/1
620/1721/17

22 / Rueda
delantera



. DI PASQUA

12176/12

12152/12
12101/12

12196/12

O 12151/12

12160/12

12148/12

12146/12

12110/12

SN OXO

7394

7911

5326

10910

7817

7663

7658

7470

7401

5602

145

145

125

121.1

120.5

66.7

41.3

88.9

121.05

38.1

175

175

150

160.2

160

95.25

63.55

115.4

160.3

47.63

35

29

al:16 a2:19

6.35

M. Benz
1633/1924 /
Rueda trasera
interna

M. Benz
1633/1924/193
8 / Rueda
trasera externa

M.Benz
0H1419(Rueda
trasera)

M. Benz 1621 -
Ford- VW
1215/1415/161
7 / Rueda TRA

M. Benz
OH1621-Agrale
MA15/MT12 /
Rueda trasera
(Puma B12 eje
25/171, tatsa

M. Benz
Sprinter / Eje
delantero-
Huber Warco

M. Benz
Sprinter /eje
delantero-
Massey
Ferguson
Cosechadora

Ford Cargo
814/1215/1415/
1419/F14000 -
VW 11,130/140
12,140
13,130/150/180
8,140/150
14,140/210
Fiat Iveco -Ford
Cargo
1415/1419/142
2/1617/F14000-
M. Benz Atego
1725/Frontal
1728 (2010 en
adelante)-VW
24,220/24,250/3

Ford
4000Bedford
reforzado-
Chev-Dodge



12155/12

12156/12

12163/12

12123/12

12105/12

12153/12

12171/12

12196/12

12121/12

12178/12

Ford 4000 -
VW 6,80/90
7,90/110/

Ford
F4000/1400
0(8

toneladas)
\N\A/

Ford
F21000/220
00-vW
6.80/6.90/7.

Ford
F500/600 /
Cubo rueda
delantera-

Ford 6000-
Chevrolet-

Ford
1000/2000-

Ford
750/13/21/2
1000/22000
-VW 11,130

13,130
14,140/210
22,140/
Rueda
trasera

Mb-Ford

Fiat
delantero

Fiat
619/643/69
7 / Rueda
delantera
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O
O
O
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12122/12

12138/12

12136/12

12097/12

12098/12

12128/12

12118/12

12134/12

12143/12

12175/12

12172/12

Fiat 619N /
Rueda
trasera
exterior

Fiat
673/lveco
(Colectivo) /
Rueda
delantera

Fiat 673
(Colectivo) /
Rueda
trasera

Bedford-
Chevrolet
350-Bedford
1964/1969
delantero

Bedford-
Chevrolet
350-Bedford
1964/1969
trasero

Deutz
Camion
AB65/85 /

Rueda

trasera

G.M.C.

John Deere

3420/4420 /

Eje toma de
fuerza

Valmet
62/65/68 /
Toma de
fuerza

Fiat Iveco

Eurocarga/Ru
eda trasera

Varios




